04/25/24 08:19:49

Bath (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Davy St

Auction Opens. Thu, May 55:00pm ET

Lot
0124

0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154

Title
Garden Lot

Vintage Cast Bench
Pond Baskets And Garden Pots
Concrete Planter Basket
Patio Chairs

Old Horse Shoes

Large Marble Stones
Barbie Dall in Box
Vanessa Doll in Box
Glass Pieces

Corgi Double Decker Bus
Glass Platter

Glass Platter

Wooden Ducks

Marx Farm Truck
Pedestal Platter

Pickle Platter

Coain

Cain

Cain

Coin

Coin

Cain

Cain

Cain

Cain

Cain

Glass Pickle Dish

Hair Clips

Jointed Stuffed Bear
Wooden Decoy

13

Auction Closes: Thu, May 12 8:00pm ET

Lot

0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186

Title

Teddy Cookie Jar
Perfume Bottles
Carved Birds
Drafting Lot
Glass Shoes
Baseball Stickers And Albums
Rock Collection
Decoy

Glassware Lot
Mixed Lot
Swimming Gear
TV Series (DVDs)
Drafting Paper
Place Mats And Coasters
Basket And Display Bread
Collectibles Toys
Collector Plates
Cain

Cain

Cain

Coin

Cain

Cain

Cain

Cain

Coin

Cain

Cain

Cain

Roll Of Coins
Coins

Coins



Lot

0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223

Title

Coins

Coins

Coins

Coins

Coins

Dolls

Platter And Candle Holder
Stuffed Animal Collection
Fast Food Toys
Collectibles

Paper Collectibles
Contents of Shelf

Wood Items

Pool Items

Fishing Tackle Box
Dreme Tool

Older Drill Press

Vintage Sander in Wooden Box

Tools

Pail Of Bulbs
Radial Arm Saw
Vintage Scroll Saw
Collectable
Collectables
Collectables
Collectables
Collectables
Collectables
Collectables
Collectables
Collectables
Collectables
Collectables
Collectables
Collectables
Collectables
Collectables
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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